
   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 

   
 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY# 

Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/10/2022 £ 45.95 
PEOPLE THINK REFILL DARLINGTON DL, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 14/10/2022 £ 50.00 
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/10/2022 £ 22.00 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2022 £ 19.80 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2022 -£                             0.40 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2022 £ 89.00 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/10/2022 £ 15.00 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2022 £ 1.00 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2022 £ 70.11 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2022 -£                           12.00 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/10/2022 £ 27.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2022 £ 69.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2022 £ 52.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2022 £ 11.59 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2022 £ 38.73 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2022 £ 92.72 
PEOPLE MANSI TRADING CO.,LTD. KLN, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 24/10/2022 £ 59.98 
PEOPLE THE TRAINING SHOP LIMITED CIRENCESTER, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 24/10/2022 £ 23.84 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2022 £ 8.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2022 £ 14.99 
PEOPLE NCL UNI WEBSTORE +441912085602, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 26/10/2022 £ 20.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 51.64 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 12.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 12.99 
PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 27/10/2022 £ 95.00 
PEOPLE Amazon Prime D82UB2965 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/10/2022 £ 95.00 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2022 £ 166.48 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2022 £ 116.47 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2022 £ 84.51 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2022 £ 120.32 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/10/2022 £ 159.99 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/10/2022 £ 12.49 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2022 £ 88.86 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/10/2022 £ 76.78 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/10/2022 -£                             1.09 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/10/2022 £ 151.79 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/10/2022 £ 169.04 
PEOPLE FACEBK LKMJBH7ES2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2022 £ 80.13 
PEOPLE AMZ Deflecto Europe AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2022 -£                           17.08 
PEOPLE AMZ Deflecto Europe AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2022 -£                           17.08 
PEOPLE WWW.SIGN-HOLDERS.CO.UK SOUTHAMPTON, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2022 £ 28.80 
PEOPLE AMZNBUSINESS DW2XT0MM5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2022 £ 16.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 17.85 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 28.49 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 7.94 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 3.98 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 16.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 8.58 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 5.29 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 4.49 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 24.10 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 2.90 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 5.98 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 10.08 
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 16.12 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 4.15 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 5.48 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 11.34 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 5.98 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 13.50 
PEOPLE DISCLOSURE AND BARRING LIVERPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/10/2022 £ 18.00 
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 13/10/2022 £ 1.50 
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 13/10/2022 £ 1.50 
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 26/10/2022 £ 10.50 
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 27/10/2022 £ 1.50 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 8I7D12T25 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2022 £ 16.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2022 £ 23.97 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/10/2022 £ 9.98 
PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD,  00068 8299 Training and Educational Schools 30/10/2022 £ 15.00 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2022 £ 96.29 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2022 £ 79.95 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2022 £ 79.38 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2022 £ 129.35 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/10/2022 £ 97.13 
PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/10/2022 £ 6.99 
PEOPLE WWW.PETSATHOME.COM WILMSLOW,  5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 03/10/2022 £ 420.00 
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVING LICENSE FP WEB, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/10/2022 -£                           34.00 
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVING LICENSE FP WEB, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/10/2022 -£                           34.00 
PEOPLE U HOLD THE KEY SEDGEFIELD, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 05/10/2022 £ 233.56 
PEOPLE Vistaprint Venlo, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 05/10/2022 £ 756.07 
PEOPLE Huggg Purchase Bristol  City,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2022 £ 800.00 
PEOPLE MH STAR UK LTD London, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 18/10/2022 £ 181.58 
PEOPLE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 18/10/2022 £ 94.48 
PEOPLE WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONLINE HEATHHALL, 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 18/10/2022 £ 336.00 
PEOPLE ATLANTIS OFFICE COLCHESTER, 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 19/10/2022 £ 206.30 
PEOPLE CHAIROFFICE BEDFORD, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 19/10/2022 £ 308.93 
PEOPLE FURNITURE@WORK LTD GLASGOW,  5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 19/10/2022 £ 123.60 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 897Q12715 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2022 £ 182.00 
PEOPLE Vistaprint Venlo, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 21/10/2022 £ 206.25 
PEOPLE UEL.AC.UK 02082232023, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 24/10/2022 £ 1,532.82 
PEOPLE SERVICED ACCOMMODATION MIDDLESBROUGH,  00021 6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 25/10/2022 £ 1,120.00 
PEOPLE PINEAPPLE CONTRACTS UN MAIDSTONE, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 27/10/2022 £ 3,606.00 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/10/2022 £ 208.95 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/10/2022 £ 153.00 
PEOPLE THINK REFILL DARLINGTON DL, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 03/10/2022 £ 60.00 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2022 £ 54.20 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2022 £ 70.51 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2022 £ 62.53 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2022 £ 78.83 
PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY COUNTY DURHAM, 5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 03/10/2022 £ 351.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2022 £ 8.48 
PEOPLE SQ  REED.CO.UK London, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/10/2022 £ 12.00 
PEOPLE LNER GROUP TRAVEL GOSFORTH,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/10/2022 £ 252.60 
PEOPLE SQ  REED.CO.UK London, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 14/10/2022 £ 24.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2022 £ 18.94 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2022 £ 10.40 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2022 £ 31.38 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2022 £ 10.39 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2022 £ 61.18 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2022 £ 9.36 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2022 £ 41.00 
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 16.50 
PEOPLE AOCPP YORK,  00016 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/10/2022 £ 105.00 
PEOPLE AOCPP YORK,  00016 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/10/2022 £ 35.00 
PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT  BUZZSPROUT WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/10/2022 £ 12.00 
PEOPLE EB ATTACHMENT AWARE A 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 18/10/2022 £ 10.00 
PEOPLE 43038910 COSTA COFFEE DARLINGTON, 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 07/10/2022 £ 6.70 
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2022 £ 39.04 
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/10/2022 £ 25.90 
PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/10/2022 £ 7.30 
PEOPLE Footasylum Limited Pilsworth, Bu,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 08/10/2022 £ 89.99 
PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 07/10/2022 £ 30.95 
PEOPLE J D SPORTS PLC BR 1902 JD ME, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 07/10/2022 £ 65.10 
PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 09/10/2022 £ 42.04 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/10/2022 £ 52.95 
PEOPLE Top Gear Karting Stockton-on-T, 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 16/10/2022 £ 50.00 
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/10/2022 £ 39.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2022 £ 3.98 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 30/09/2022 £ 167.50 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 30/09/2022 £ 292.50 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 30/09/2022 £ 292.50 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness HR7XY9GM5 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 23.32 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 84.62 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2022 £ 46.85 
PEOPLE WWW.UKSAFETYFOOTWEAR.C INTERNET, 5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 13/10/2022 £ 58.90 
PEOPLE Dunelm SoftFurnishings Leicester, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 24/10/2022 £ 25.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 25/10/2022 £ 290.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/10/2022 £ 165.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/10/2022 £ 290.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/10/2022 £ 290.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/10/2022 £ 290.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/10/2022 £ 165.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/10/2022 £ 165.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/10/2022 £ 290.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 15.79 
PEOPLE WOOD FINISHES DIRECT LIMI FOLKESTONE, 5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 28/10/2022 £ 25.50 
PEOPLE WWW.EYFS.INFO 07402968902, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 03/10/2022 £ 235.20 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2022 £ 70.80 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2022 £ 9.95 
PEOPLE OOTA/SYARD  OUT OF THE HAMPTON,  00122 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 07/10/2022 £ 55.85 
PEOPLE SP SCHOOLMUSICALSCO GUILDFORD,  00014 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 07/10/2022 £ 59.30 
PEOPLE WONDE LTD NEWMARKET, 5817 #N/A #N/A 14/10/2022 £ 60.00 
PEOPLE WWW.ICO.ORG.UK 03031231113, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/10/2022 £ 60.00 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 14/10/2022 £ 56.69 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2022 £ 28.19 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2022 £ 11.85 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk HI9Z12IQ5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/10/2022 £ 20.00 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 0K5UJ96C5 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 16.99 
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/10/2022 £ 10.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2022 £ 13.25 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2022 £ 42.43 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2022 £ 26.95 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk ZZ0CI4B95 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/10/2022 £ 80.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2022 £ 6.28 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2022 £ 205.92 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2022 £ 9.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2022 £ 27.37 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 15.96 



   
   

   
 

   
   
   

   
   

   
   

 
   
   
   

   
   

 
   
   
   
   

 
   
   
   
   

 
   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   

 This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY# 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2022 £ 20.92 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 63.20 
PEOPLE Etsy.com - GetNaturallyCr Dublin, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 05/10/2022 £ 14.00 
PEOPLE SP BOOKS4PEOPLE LEICESTER,  00053 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 05/10/2022 £ 224.72 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/10/2022 £ 24.79 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/10/2022 £ 74.95 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 11.98 
PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2022 £ 15.00 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2022 £ 129.77 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 29.06 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 57.98 
PEOPLE SP BOOKS4PEOPLE LEICESTER,  00053 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 12/10/2022 £ 64.56 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2022 £ 41.92 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2022 £ 177.51 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2022 -£                           10.00 
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/10/2022 £ 355.00 
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/10/2022 £ 130.00 
PLACE BACK CARE SOLUTIONS BAMBER BRIDGE,  00056 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2022 £ 60.00 
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/10/2022 £ 260.00 
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/10/2022 £ 130.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/10/2022 £ 17.98 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2022 £ 103.95 
PLACE ROPE & MARINE SERVICES LI WWW.ROPEMARIN,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 04/10/2022 £ 180.58 
PLACE AMZNBusiness 9J60Y36L5 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 11.59 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 12.99 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 8.99 
PLACE FURNITURE RECLAMATION AND DARLINGTON, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 07/10/2022 £ 200.00 
PLACE Giftcards.co.uk OOSTHUIZEN,  01474 6540 #N/A #N/A 17/10/2022 £ 70.00 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/10/2022 £ 12.92 
PLACE PP CLAIREMETCA DARLINGTON, 5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 25/10/2022 £ 27.00 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 25/10/2022 £ 200.00 
PLACE LANGTRYS BLACKPOOL, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/10/2022 £ 570.00 
PLACE CALEDONIAN LEISURE LEEDS, 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 26/10/2022 £ 403.30 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/09/2022 £ 148.88 
PLACE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 30/09/2022 £ 20.00 
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 03/10/2022 £ 15.50 
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/10/2022 £ 30.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/10/2022 £ 108.09 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/10/2022 £ 371.20 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/10/2022 £ 433.42 
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/10/2022 £ 25.00 
PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 04/10/2022 £ 25.32 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/10/2022 £ 409.96 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/10/2022 £ 62.20 
PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 04/10/2022 £ 10.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 05/10/2022 £ 377.40 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/10/2022 £ 155.01 
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 06/10/2022 £ 100.00 
PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 05/10/2022 £ 22.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 07/10/2022 £ 243.95 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 07/10/2022 £ 243.73 
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 10/10/2022 £ 15.50 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/10/2022 £ 384.49 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/10/2022 £ 58.12 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/10/2022 £ 424.24 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/10/2022 £ 132.57 
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PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/10/2022 £ 124.81 
PLACE SCOTTISH POWER WWW.SCOTTISHP,  5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 11/10/2022 £ 643.23 
PLACE THE GREENBANK HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/10/2022 £ 280.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/10/2022 £ 198.87 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/10/2022 £ 574.18 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/10/2022 £ 272.31 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/10/2022 £ 54.29 
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/10/2022 £ 20.00 
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 12/10/2022 £ 30.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/10/2022 £ 273.31 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/10/2022 £ 331.44 
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 13/10/2022 £ 15.50 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 13/10/2022 £ 227.41 
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 14/10/2022 £ 40.00 
PLACE trainline +443332022222, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/10/2022 £ 39.51 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/10/2022 £ 191.73 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/10/2022 £ 470.14 
PLACE THE GREENBANK HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2022 £ 280.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/10/2022 £ 950.50 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/10/2022 £ 189.68 
PLACE CS  ROYAL CARS - TAXI BLACKBURN,  00012 4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 19/10/2022 £ 9.50 
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 19/10/2022 £ 100.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 19/10/2022 £ 73.42 
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 20/10/2022 £ 15.50 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 20/10/2022 £ 252.90 
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 21/10/2022 £ 60.00 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/10/2022 £ 16.18 
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 24/10/2022 £ 15.50 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/10/2022 £ 340.00 
PLACE THE GREENBANK HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/10/2022 £ 280.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 24/10/2022 £ 588.46 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 24/10/2022 £ 336.55 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 24/10/2022 £ 505.84 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/10/2022 £ 120.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/10/2022 £ 48.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/10/2022 £ 760.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 27/10/2022 £ 196.81 
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 28/10/2022 £ 22.50 
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 28/10/2022 £ 34.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/10/2022 £ 148.00 
PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 28/10/2022 £ 10.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 38.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2022 £ 41.96 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/10/2022 £ 10.99 
PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/10/2022 £ 10.80 
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/10/2022 £ 4.10 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2022 £ 10.99 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2022 £ 8.46 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2022 £ 23.78 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2022 £ 15.36 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 15.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2022 £ 21.54 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2022 £ 25.99 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2022 £ 15.00 
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/10/2022 £ 16.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2022 £ 34.76 
PLACE IZ  FALAFEL FELLA DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 30/09/2022 £ 45.00 
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PLACE Marford Lithographic t/a Darlington, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/10/2022 £ 345.60 
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/10/2022 £ 13.30 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 14.44 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 14.95 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 44.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 33.98 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 35.49 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 149.95 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 259.00 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/10/2022 £ 4.75 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2022 £ 34.99 
PLACE BATTERYSTATION.CO.UK BRADFORD BD1, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2022 £ 69.94 
PLACE POST OFFICE SELF SERVE DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 18/10/2022 £ 8.95 
PLACE POST OFFICE SELF SERVE DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 21/10/2022 £ 8.70 
PLACE AMZNBusiness E71RY7CZ5 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2022 £ 42.05 
PLACE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 25/10/2022 £ 16.46 
PLACE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 25/10/2022 £ 15.36 
PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/10/2022 £ 11.75 
PLACE BAKER ROSS HARLOW, 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 28/10/2022 £ 254.56 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/10/2022 £ 27.95 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 93.30 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/10/2022 -£                           11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/10/2022 £ 33.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/10/2022 £ 33.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/10/2022 £ 89.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/10/2022 £ 22.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/10/2022 £ 148.95 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE BAKER ROSS HARLOW, 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 05/10/2022 £ 49.65 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 14.00 
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/10/2022 £ 45.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2022 £ 6.99 
PLACE OLIVERS REDCAR, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 21/10/2022 £ 39.96 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2022 £ 9.99 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/10/2022 £ 11.86 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/10/2022 £ 25.98 
PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 30/09/2022 £ 266.20 
PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 13/10/2022 £ 26.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2022 £ 11.98 
PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 14/10/2022 £ 36.00 
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PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 21/10/2022 £ 229.14 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2022 £ 15.98 
PLACE HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/10/2022 £ 640.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2022 £ 7.59 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2022 £ 8.69 
PLACE JIB FOR PLUMBERS ST NEOTS, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 30/09/2022 £ 40.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2022 £ 5.02 
PLACE JIB FOR PLUMBERS ST NEOTS, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 03/10/2022 £ 40.00 
PLACE JIB FOR PLUMBERS ST NEOTS, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 03/10/2022 £ 40.00 
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 03/10/2022 £ 11.49 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 03/10/2022 £ 84.30 
PLACE PAPERSTONE TUNBRIDGE WEL, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 04/10/2022 £ 24.93 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2022 £ 39.48 
PLACE CHARLIES STORES LTD NEWTOWN, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/10/2022 £ 43.98 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/10/2022 £ 142.28 
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 07/10/2022 £ 295.97 
PLACE GTEC TRAINING LTD HAWES,  00083 8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 11/10/2022 £ 2,856.00 
PLACE JIB FOR PLUMBERS ST NEOTS, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/10/2022 £ 40.00 
PLACE JIB FOR PLUMBERS ST NEOTS, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 12/10/2022 £ 40.00 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 12/10/2022 £ 79.89 
PLACE PAYPAL  ESPSPECIALB 01162413796, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 17/10/2022 £ 354.60 
PLACE SP ANTON-SHOP.UK POOLE,  00177 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 18/10/2022 £ 130.80 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/10/2022 £ 41.99 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/10/2022 £ 42.99 
PLACE WWW.UKSAFETYFOOTWEAR.C INTERNET, 5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 18/10/2022 £ 48.45 
PLACE SP DEWALT WW UK ST ALBANS,  00011 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 19/10/2022 £ 84.99 
PLACE MAGICMAN BRIGHTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 20/10/2022 £ 396.00 
PLACE PAYPAL  BRITANNIASA 01702746363, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 18/10/2022 £ 36.58 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/10/2022 £ 93.49 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2022 £ 14.99 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2022 £ 14.99 
PLACE SP ANTON-SHOP.UK POOLE,  00177 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 21/10/2022 £ 523.20 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 21/10/2022 £ 31.98 
PLACE BES LTD BIRMINGHAM,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 25/10/2022 £ 68.74 
PLACE PERMAGARD.CO.UK BRISTOL,  00110 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 25/10/2022 £ 127.20 
PLACE AMZ The SafetySupply pay.amazon.co, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 27/10/2022 £ 430.74 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 39.99 
PLACE GAS SAFETY SHOP BASINGSTOKE,  00248 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/10/2022 £ 60.00 
PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT, 5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 27/10/2022 £ 87.15 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/10/2022 £ 44.98 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/10/2022 £ 84.90 
PLACE AGORA PUBLICATIONS SKIPTON (UK), 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 28/10/2022 £ 134.85 
PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/10/2022 £ 76.00 
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/10/2022 £ 75.00 
PLACE CANVA  I03587-12730863 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 28/10/2022 £ 10.99 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/10/2022 £ 193.95 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 22.98 
PLACE ASDA STORE LTD LEEDS, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 15/10/2022 £ 4.00 
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2022 £ 27.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2022 £ 136.57 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 28.97 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 22.97 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 26.97 
PLACE WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK PLYMOUTH, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 07/10/2022 £ 2,099.96 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 10.55 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 21.10 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 852E23FK5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/10/2022 £ 35.73 
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/10/2022 £ 18.52 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/10/2022 £ 4.24 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2022 £ 10.98 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2022 £ 4.95 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/10/2022 £ 32.90 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2022 £ 23.20 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 18.98 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2022 £ 27.84 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2022 £ 449.97 
PLACE MEDISAVE WEYMOUTH, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 13/10/2022 £ 24.52 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2022 £ 223.23 
RESOURCES FACEBK DUK73JX2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 02/10/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES eBay O 23-09173-03276 LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/10/2022 £ 62.40 
RESOURCES FACEBK EKKP6JT2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/10/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES FACEBK XH92BJX2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/10/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 23.96 
RESOURCES TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 10/10/2022 £ 159.00 
RESOURCES ARTS MARKETING ASS CAMBRIDGE,  00030 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 13/10/2022 £ 144.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2022 £ 41.97 
RESOURCES FACEBK ZKKHPJ73J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 17/10/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES FACEBK HW3PBKF3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/10/2022 £ 63.65 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2022 £ 23.90 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2022 £ 40.50 
RESOURCES eBay O 21-09259-10056 LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/10/2022 £ 2.79 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/10/2022 £ 39.80 
RESOURCES FACEBK L6FPSJT2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/10/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES NOVELTYTOYW 35314369001, 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 28/10/2022 £ 870.34 
RESOURCES NEC PARKING BIRMINGHAM,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/10/2022 £ 16.95 
RESOURCES ADVANTIS CREDIT - MOTO STOKE-ON-TREN, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/10/2022 £ 80.00 
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 25/10/2022 £ 399.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2022 £ 11.69 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 8.49 
RESOURCES ACAS LONDON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2022 £ 185.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 80.28 
RESOURCES Amazon Prime GQ7IF8U45 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 13/10/2022 £ 8.99 
RESOURCES LinkedIn 8306816694 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2022 £ 97.80 
RESOURCES LINKEDIN-831 0440214 LNKD.IN/BILL,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/10/2022 £ 37.56 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/10/2022 £ 14.00 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/10/2022 -£                           14.00 
RESOURCES LINKEDIN-832 3385054 LNKD.IN/BILL,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/10/2022 £ 152.80 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 193.00 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 5N0L41875 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2022 £ 299.00 
RESOURCES LinkedIn 8331168394 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/10/2022 £ 142.01 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 12.98 
RESOURCES LINKEDIN-834 6760284 LNKD.IN/BILL,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/10/2022 £ 100.04 
RESOURCES FACEBK SLXYDKF8F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/10/2022 £ 417.57 
RESOURCES HMCTS GRIMSBY&SCUNTHOR096 01724 281100, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/10/2022 £ 81.00 
RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 19/10/2022 £ 34.22 
RESOURCES Amazon Prime BT0104QB5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/10/2022 £ 8.99 
RESOURCES SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/10/2022 £ 69.96 
RESOURCES IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 24/10/2022 £ 119.00 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MJ7JX4J55 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/10/2022 £ 6.99 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2022 £ 10.93 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2022 £ 6.98 
RESOURCES CPD ONLINE COLLEGE HUDDERSFIELD,  00015 8299 Training and Educational Schools 30/09/2022 £ 12.00 
RESOURCES RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 30/09/2022 £ 10.58 
RESOURCES SP DEWALT WW UK ST ALBANS,  00011 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 30/09/2022 £ 84.99 



 
   

   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   

 
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
 

   
   
   
   
   

 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   

 
   
   
   
   
   

   

 This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY# 

RESOURCES SP DEWALT WW UK ST ALBANS,  00011 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 06/10/2022 -£                           84.99 
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2022 £ 11.00 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness TX38E4B65 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2022 £ 24.96 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 109.90 
RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2022 £ 11.35 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2022 £ 87.98 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2022 £ 13.96 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2022 £ 14.85 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2022 £ 12.98 
RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 03/10/2022 £ 68.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2022 £ 8.15 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2022 £ 17.94 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2022 £ 4.99 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2022 £ 7.40 
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK 3S6C31P55 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/10/2022 £ 8.90 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2022 £ 3.78 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2022 £ 40.48 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2022 £ 13.48 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2022 £ 9.98 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2022 £ 29.78 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 £ 9.01 
RESOURCES ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/10/2022 £ 350.00 
RESOURCES NAT GEO MAG UK WASHINGTON, DC 20036 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 12/10/2022 £ 65.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2022 £ 8.98 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2022 £ 6.98 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2022 £ 14.98 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2022 £ 9.99 
RESOURCES CARTRIDGEPEOPLE.COM 0203 001 0234, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 14/10/2022 £ 254.40 
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK U83N29G25 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/10/2022 £ 35.88 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2022 £ 8.81 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2022 £ 259.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2022 £ 10.18 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2022 £ 14.98 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2022 £ 149.95 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2022 £ 44.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2022 £ 47.60 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2022 £ 17.49 
RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/10/2022 £ 37.50 
RESOURCES WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/10/2022 £ 185.00 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 544X23JW5 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2022 £ 15.99 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 8G5J79RU5 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2022 £ 13.44 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness TC13Q33R5 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2022 £ 34.00 
RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS 8Q2D11L45 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2022 £ 11.50 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2022 £ 119.36 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness DZ6R89085 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 8.99 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness QL9K76OJ5 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 7.99 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness VH0WI5W75 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 6.99 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2022 £ 11.04 
RESOURCES Etsy.com - PricksProducts Dublin, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 28/10/2022 £ 7.99 
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